Stands
22
sp
il
lp
o
d
®

26
R
o
ll
 D
is
p
e
n
se
rs
AWRD/38
Roll Dispensers
   Floor Stand Roll Dispensers
Code Description Size
AFRD/38 Floor Stand Roll Dispenser For 38cm wide rolls
AFRD/50 Floor Stand Roll Dispenser For 50cm wide rolls
AFRD/76 Floor Stand Roll Dispenser For 76cm wide rolls
AFRD/100 Floor Stand Roll Dispenser For 100cm wide rolls
AFRD/100
AFRD/38
   Wall Mount Roll Dispensers
Code Description Size
AWRD/38 Wall Mount Roll Dispenser For all 38cm wide rolls
AWRD/50 Wall Mount  Roll Dispenser For all 50cm wide rolls
AWRD/76 Wall Mount  Roll Dispenser For all 76cm wide rolls
AWRD/100 Wall Mount  Roll Dispenser For all 100cm wide rolls
AWRD/100B
A
B
A